Tel: +33 (0) 1 46 94 62 92  -  E-mail: service.clients@sontay.fr  -  Web: www.sontay.fr
© 2017 Sontay Limited. Tous droits réservés
Page 1 of 2
PM-CT-M
Transformateur de courant – Boîtier moulé
                                                                    Issue Number: 7.0
Date of Issue: 26/01/2017
Four Elms Road  Edenbridge

PM-CT-M400
Transformateur de courant à boîtier moulé 400A
PM-CT-M500
 Transformateur de courant à boîtier moulé 500A
PM-CT-M600
 Transformateur de courant à boîtier moulé 600A
PM-CT-M800
 Transformateur de courant à boîtier moulé 800A
WEEE Directive:
At the end of the products useful life please dispose
as per the local regulations.
Do not dispose of with normal household waste.
Do not burn.
Primary Current Rating (VA)
 (A) Class 3
PM-CT-M100 100 2.5
PM-CT-M150 150 2.5
PM-CT-M200 200 5
PM-CT-M250 250 5
PM-CT-M300 300 5
PM-CT-M400 400 5
PM-CT-M500 500 10
PM-CT-M600 600 10
PM-CT-M800 800 10
Tel: +33 (0) 1 46 94 62 92  -  E-mail: service.clients@sontay.fr  -  Web: www.sontay.fr
© 2017 Sontay Limited. Tous droits réservés
Page 2 of 2
PM-CT-M

PM-CT-400SC
 Transformateur de courant ouvrant 400A, 1VA
PM-CT-500SC
 5 Transformateur de courant ouvrant 500A, 1VA
PM-CT-600SC
 Transformateur de courant ouvrant 600A, 1VA
PM-CT-800SC
 Transformateur de courant ouvrant 800A, 1VA
WEEE Directive:
At the end of the products useful life please dispose
as per the local regulations.
Do not dispose of with normal household waste.
Do not burn.
Primary Current Rating (VA)
 (A) Class 1
PM-CT-100SC 100 1
PM-CT-150SC 150 1.5
PM-CT-200SC 200 2.5
PM-CT-250SC 250 2.5
PM-CT-300SC 300 2.5
PM-CT-400SC 400 5
PM-CT-500SC 500 5
PM-CT-600SC 600 5
PM-CT-800SC 800 5
Tel: +33 (0) 1 46 94 62 92  -  E-mail: service.clients@sontay.fr  -  Web: www.sontay.fr
© 2017 Sontay Limited. Tous droits réservés
Page 2 of 2
PM-CT-xSC